No

OCoOoONOTULThAWNH

14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37

38
39
40
41
4
43
45
46
47

48
49

Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - AY2026 -2027
* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

University

Macquarie University

La Trobe University

Queensland University of Technology
University of Melbourne

University of New South Wales
University of Sydney

University of Technology Sydney
University of Vienna

Ghent University

Universiti Brunei Darussalam (UBD)
University of New Brunswick
University of Toronto

Beijing Institute of Technology

Jilin University

Tianjin University

Tsinghua University
University of Macau

Guangdong University of Foreign Studies

Aarhus University
Tampere University of Applied Science
Lyon Catholic University

Science Po Paris

Université Paris Nanterre

University of Hamburg
Ludwig-Maximilian University of Munich
RWTH Aachen University

Reutlingen University

University of Bayreuth

University of Tubingen

Technische Universitdt Dresden
University of Stuttgart

Hong Kong Baptist University

The Chinese University of Hong Kong

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

The University of Hong Kong

Ahmad Dahlan University

BINUS University

Institut Teknologi Bandung

IST Denpasar
ISI Surakarta

Maranatha Christian University

Universitas Airlangga

Uhiversitas Gadjah Mada
Universitas Indonesia

Ca' Foscari University of Venice
Free University of Bozen-Bolzano
Akita University

Akita International University
Aoyama Gakuin University

Country

Ausrtalia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Brunei
Canada
Canada
China

China

China

China
China

China

Denmark
Finland
France

France

France

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Italy
Italy
Japan
Japan
Japan

Semest
er slots

WHEH R NANRRRFEKFRKRNR

N

A NN

NNNMNNWRARWWDHN N

[y

N

N

N

NWNNNN NN N N NN

Remark

AIMS & AUN-ACTS Program

Most subjects are taught in Chinese (Chinese
Language, School of International and Public
Affairs (HSK 5 is required), Master of Chinese
Language Education (HSK 5 is required)

For Architecture, Engineering,
Medicine, Science Students (Most
undergraduate programs are taught in
Chinese)

Chinese Language Course Offering (Business
Chinese)

Under&Master French B1 (Bachelor) French
B2 (Master)

2 student units (School of Accounting and
Finance)

AUN-ACTS Program (Language and Culture)

AIMS Program (International Business)
AUN-ACTS Program

AIMS Program (Language and Culture)
AIMS Program (Language and Culture)
AUN-ACTS Program (Language and Culture)
AUN-ACTS Program

AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
AIMS & AUN-ACTS Program



https://www.mq.edu.au/study/information-for/international/study-abroad-exchange-and-study-tours/exchange
https://www.latrobe.edu.au/international/study/study-abroad
https://sway.cloud.microsoft/LUMxAzRKDvS7n8nE
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1igisZBV7YaYcEIdBGM6T2QZl3LhNA7Dx
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/19yeJ-O3-6YysvyhLpwU6KF6SDgwZHCJn?usp=drive_link
https://www.unb.ca/global/
https://learningabroad.utoronto.ca/inbound-visiting/student-exchange-fact-sheet/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JQApLQUAAw2_eLI4BlJ19TpzdGp5MSoF?usp=drive_link
https://cie.jlu.edu.cn/Home/Student_Affairs/Forms_Download/Exchange_Student.htm
https://www.tju.edu.cn/english/Admissions/Exchange_Visiting_Programs.htm
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1yvFP_3gHn80LzD2IWWBUWpFO4dGUANeo
https://gdufs.17gz.org/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1A463oK_fZn6bNuYQtez7JoNKgZHfiU_v
https://www.tuni.fi/en/study-with-us/exchange-studies/exchange-studies-tamk
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1uynhfeaZ656gISvpHer0ddEFyrr9uEyE
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1APuZUxoEXC11UwpSY72IEgWu3fBjDCbl
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1pz8yej-JDcqgQHrGCJ7p6Tdk9oggngKI?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/14c9p7SJoUC1Kap-njPRhYw6elO7TS50B?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1kgNsFOK4-GRp98picVUTVTPx3GYvtHA6?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1eGkxb32_dG6GtT1qlGSuf6GzbaC7s4kY?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1TKmPy397HxwHC_9RKjXdh3gy8IVjJyO9?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/15IasMmo72HAn71B7FJkg3kVXUCfElndp
https://uni-tuebingen.de/en/international/study-in-tuebingen/erasmus-and-exchange-to-tuebingen/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1kRxDIkU3jP6VGs8NtdKrYUvqKkMX987P
https://www.uni-stuttgart.de/en/study/international/non-degree/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1tPpvDg-WjymVjN6v7Q7asIB9e7NM_Eof
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1PlO7w5PcG_7gnmHMj29AizRROQ20z2i5
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1amUpWyt5b9cZt3mET2Q8O4Zom_s3tS7j
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/16dGkxhVvQLUm_ppUALbJERf2ScqOUfCY?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1ifPzxxH05wLDO2FzNgFwkEjRyISiBOXf
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Zg3OmTZrtBoMlSZihyxo25iIl61m5v0g
https://web.aiu.ac.jp/en/short-term/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1JwC8X772HmEXbwTUMPj3mcp19V0dUN1g

50
51
52

53

54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91

92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Doshisha University
Doshisha Women's College of Liberal Arts
Gakushuin University

Hokkaido University

Hosei University

Kagawa University

Kanazawa University

Keio University

Kindai University

Kyoto Institute of Technology
Kyushu University

Meiji University

Nagasaki University

Nagaoka University of Technology
Nagoya University

Nagoya Institute of Technology (NITech)
Nara Institute of Science and Technology
Osaka University

Okayama University

Ritsumekan University

Ryukoku University

Saitama University

Shinshu University

Soka University

Sophia University

Tsuda University

THE UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO
Tokyo Metropolitan University
Tokyo University of Foreign Studies
Toyo University

Toyama University

University of the Ryukyus

Waseda University

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Universiti Malaya

Universiti Putra Malaysia
Universiti Sains Malaysia

Universiti Teknologi MARA

Universiti Utara Malaysia

Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México
University of Otago

University of Bergen

Ateneo de Manila University

Can Tho University

De La Salle University

Lyceum of the Philippines University

Saint Louis University

St. Paul University of the Philippines

University of Mindanao

University of Santo Tomas

Uhiversity of St. La Salle

University of the Philippines

Singapore Management University

Nanyang Technological University

National University of Singapore

Hankuk University of Foreign Studies

Konkuk University

Pohang University of Science and Technology (POSTECH)

Pukyong National University
Seoul National University
Sogang University

Sejong University

Sookmyung Women's University
IE University

University of Barcelona

Japan
Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Malaysia
Mexico
New Zealand
Norway

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines

Philippines

Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
South Korea
Spain
Spain

NNNNFEFWFEFWNNWONNENNENDWONNNBANNNNDAERNWON WO NNNNDN

N

N == NN

NENNNNWERENNWWWNNNN N

OnlySpecial Auditor/Special Research Student
(Undergraduate)

AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program

AIMS Program (International Business,
Language and Culture)

AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
Only Spanish Language
Under&Master

AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
AUN-ACTS Program

AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program

AIMS Program (International Business)
AIMS Program (International Business)

AIMS Program (International Business)

AIMS Program (International Business)
AIMS Program (Language and Culture)
AIMS Program (International Business)
AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program

Most subjects are taught in Korean



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KtgtVMbclYxy8OjoVvUxAAiYxD5MIMXx?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1vYqi41xoM586slGJdxlHPPDOwXopgGjo?usp=drive_link
https://www.global.hosei.ac.jp/en/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1mxzzXmnOr29_dThHQo_SUqPbnnxSlhO0
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1xrnUaa6FDS5rSOiTkwslKiIpIfrUKY-F
https://sites.google.com/keio.jp/information-sheet-26s/home
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1lZ16W_0nlP60lD_eLtGEIM63_205SfMQ
https://www.isc.kyushu-u.ac.jp/intlweb/en/admission/exchangetop
https://www.meiji.ac.jp/cip/english/admissions/FACTSHEET4exchange_EN.html
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1HYGCFTzc4M_Vt3mtRh3ihK4o82QzGOqA
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1a50SBOZm6Vq1ocFqCFaM6D5UOUGqC2Jx?usp=drive_link
https://www.naist.jp/en/about_naist/highlights/student_exchange.html
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/19DeFI2aEKce6_Y23izJf2tfpAaH8WwcI?usp=drive_link
https://intl.okayama-u.ac.jp/en/inbound/
https://en.ritsumei.ac.jp/skp/
https://intl.ryukoku.ac.jp/english/examination/exp/
https://en.saitama-u.ac.jp/exchangeprograms/index/
https://www.shinshu-u.ac.jp/institution/gec/en/prospective_students/gec_exchange_student_program/
https://www.soka.ac.jp/en/admissions/exchange/
https://piloti.sophia.ac.jp/eng/studyabroad/exchangeprograms/
https://cie.tsuda.ac.jp/eng/application/
https://www.ic.tmu.ac.jp/english/study_abroad/exchange.html
https://www.u-ryukyu.ac.jp/en/admissions/exchange-programs/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1MTWK7SA9oPr9PW5Eie0DXoaxyEsHsQoL
https://geo.smu.edu.sg/sites/geo.smu.edu.sg/files/Factsheet/SMU_Exchange_Factsheet_AY2025-26_(Fall-2025).pdf?July2025=
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1b-gxkUygI6FNwdsKWZHoEMdXvvuR_LGP
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KPsUSsPckfnuAs6zhcttDR9CkSsjmwD1
https://postechintl.notion.site/26-27-postech-factsheet
https://oia.pknu.ac.kr/en/index.php?pCode=ExchangeStudents
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1FoxDpWZAhMMT2lnml5yfnJ5DJpNMoQFb
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nymXIwr_g8dQrI0WOiXq6v48sd-ENMcB/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1xi2txBdX5lhbcLz0mzxccvZnrR8fF0Zg
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/13aWwUxOkacAqiSkZRh_eSu4iVg47nK7r
https://www.ie.edu/university/ieu-experience/international-experience/exchange-students-ieu/
https://www.ub.edu/mobilitat-internacional/en/incoming-students

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Universidad Nebrija

Universitat Pompeu Fabra

Orebro University

KTH Roval Institute of Technology
University of Bern

University of Zurich (UZH)
National Cheng Kung University
National Chengchi University
National Taiwan Normal University
National Taiwan University
National Tsing Hua University
Shih Chien University
Bournemouth University

Durham University

University of Leeds

University of Birmingham

Cornell University

Miami University (Ohio)

The George Washington University

University of North Calorina at Charlotte

University of Oregon

Spain
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
Taiwan
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Only available for full-academic year program
(*Maximum 2 students)

AIMS Program (Economics, International

NINIINININII N (PN WNNNW D OUNNNNNNNENWND -

Hue University Vietnam .
Business)
Foreign Trade University Vietnam AIMS Program (International Business)
National Economics University Vietnam AIMS Program (Economics)
Vietnam Maritime University Vietnam AIMS Program (Economics)
Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam AUN-ACTS Program
Vietnam National University of Agriculture Vietnam AIMS Program (Economics)
Vietnam National University of Hanoi Vietnam AUN-ACTS Program
Thai Nguyen University of Agriculture and Forestry Vietnam 2 AIMS Program (Economics)

* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice
** 3 unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.
( 2 slots = 1 academic year)



https://www.nebrija.com/en/international-programmes/study-abroad-madrid-spain/pdf/Fact-Sheet-2025-2026-EN.pdf
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1NgG4iGG2i0Ltkr9ps1Lt8hirxpkUfNnY
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1APXe_EXx87jXwOxoRhW-UlmMRzLSG28q
https://www.kth.se/en/om/internationellt/about/fact-sheet-for-kth-royal-institute-of-technology-1.1145339
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1Nn03Q09Rdv4SoNHsYTIlq1AX83vUCeaL?usp=drive_link
https://oia.ncku.edu.tw/p/404-1032-230512.php?Lang=en
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1e7DdHfKJ8rq9NyyEXXUUSg-8YJ1M4uaZ
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1pjd6eC8M1gaxkn37R1qBtYfHXw7eghDR?usp=drive_link
https://isss.ntu.edu.tw/exchange-visiting-students/overview/
https://oga.site.nthu.edu.tw/p/412-1524-18681.php?Lang=en
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1FMrzstjvwJAnRwk-wDCUCt2HFfyifNhv
https://www.bournemouth.ac.uk/study/international/coming-bournemouth/incoming-exchange-students
https://www.durham.ac.uk/media/durham-university/global/global-opportunities/incoming/Durham-University-Key-Data-Sheet.pdf
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1KjcifOfMZWqb1JCOChDmXBV85Bhb2dfA
https://abroad.globallearning.cornell.edu/incoming-students/faq
https://bulletin.miamioh.edu/courses-instruction/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1IAjXa26talNRsFYvLJ0N_TpHKkITE4mc
https://isso.charlotte.edu/exchange-students/
https://isss.uoregon.edu/exchange-students

