

**Quotas for Outbound Exchange Student - AY2026 -2027**

**\* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice**

No	University	Country	Semester slots	Remark
1	<a href="#">Macquarie University</a>	Australia	1	
2	<a href="#">La Trobe University</a>	Australia	2	
3	<a href="#">Queensland University of Technology</a>	Australia	1	
4	<a href="#">University of Melbourne</a>	Australia	1	
5	<a href="#">University of New South Wales</a>	Australia	1	
6	<a href="#">University of Sydney</a>	Australia	1	
7	<a href="#">University of Technology Sydney</a>	Australia	1	
8	<a href="#">University of Vienna</a>	Austria	2	
9	<a href="#">Ghent University</a>	Belgium	4	
10	<a href="#">Universiti Brunei Darussalam (UBD)</a>	Brunei	2	AIMS & AUN-ACTS Program
11	<a href="#">University of New Brunswick</a>	Canada	1	
12	<a href="#">University of Toronto</a>	Canada	1	
13	<a href="#">Beijing Institute of Technology</a>	China	3	
14	<a href="#">Jilin University</a>	China	2	Most subjects are taught in Chinese (Chinese Language, School of International and Public Affairs (HSK 5 is required), Master of Chinese Language Education (HSK 5 is required)
15	<a href="#">Tianjin University</a>	China	5	For Architecture, Engineering, Medicine, Science Students (Most undergraduate programs are taught in Chinese)
16	<a href="#">Tsinghua University</a>	China	2	
17	<a href="#">University of Macau</a>	China	2	
18	<a href="#">Guangdong University of Foreign Studies</a>	China	2	Chinese Language Course Offering (Business Chinese)
19	<a href="#">Aarhus University</a>	Denmark	2	
20	<a href="#">Tampere University of Applied Science</a>	Finland	3	
21	<a href="#">Lyon Catholic University</a>	France	2	
22	<a href="#">Science Po Paris</a>	France	4	
23	<a href="#">Université Paris Nanterre</a>	France	2	Under&Master French B1 (Bachelor) French B2 (Master)
24	<a href="#">University of Hamburg</a>	Germany	2	
25	<a href="#">Ludwig-Maximilian University of Munich</a>	Germany	4	
26	<a href="#">RWTH Aachen University</a>	Germany	3	
27	<a href="#">Reutlingen University</a>	Germany	3	
28	<a href="#">University of Bayreuth</a>	Germany	4	
29	<a href="#">University of Tubingen</a>	Germany	3	
30	<a href="#">Technische Universität Dresden</a>	Germany	2	
31	<a href="#">University of Stuttgart</a>	Germany	2	
32	<a href="#">Hong Kong Baptist University</a>	Hong Kong	2	
33	<a href="#">The Chinese University of Hong Kong</a>	Hong Kong	2	
34	<a href="#">The Hong Kong Polytechnic University</a>	Hong Kong	1	2 student units (School of Accounting and Finance)
35	<a href="#">The University of Hong Kong</a>	Hong Kong	2	
36	<a href="#">Ahmad Dahlan University</a>	Indonesia	2	AUN-ACTS Program (Language and Culture)
37	<a href="#">BINUS University</a>	Indonesia	2	AIMS Program (International Business)
38	<a href="#">Institut Teknologi Bandung</a>	Indonesia	2	AUN-ACTS Program
39	<a href="#">ISI Denpasar</a>	Indonesia	2	AIMS Program (Language and Culture)
40	<a href="#">ISI Surakarta</a>	Indonesia	2	AIMS Program (Language and Culture)
41	<a href="#">Maranatha Christian University</a>	Indonesia	2	AUN-ACTS Program (Language and Culture)
42	<a href="#">Universitas Airlangga</a>	Indonesia	2	AUN-ACTS Program
43	<a href="#">Universitas Gadjah Mada</a>	Indonesia	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
44	<a href="#">Universitas Indonesia</a>	Indonesia	2	AIMS & AUN-ACTS Program
45	<a href="#">Ca' Foscari University of Venice</a>	Italy	2	
46	<a href="#">Free University of Bozen-Bolzano</a>	Italy	2	
47	<a href="#">Akita University</a>	Japan	2	
48	<a href="#">Akita International University</a>	Japan	3	
49	<a href="#">Aoyama Gakuin University</a>	Japan	2	

50	<a href="#">Doshisha University</a>	Japan	2	
51	<a href="#">Doshisha Women's College of Liberal Arts</a>	Japan	2	
52	<a href="#">Gakushuin University</a>	Japan	2	
53	<a href="#">Hokkaido University</a>	Japan	3	OnlySpecial Auditor/Special Research Student (Undergraduate)
54	<a href="#">Hosei University</a>	Japan	2	
55	<a href="#">Kagawa University</a>	Japan	3	
56	<a href="#">Kanazawa University</a>	Japan	2	
57	<a href="#">Keio University</a>	Japan	1	
58	<a href="#">Kindai University</a>	Japan	4	
59	<a href="#">Kyoto Institute of Technology</a>	Japan	2	
60	<a href="#">Kyushu University</a>	Japan	2	
61	<a href="#">Meiji University</a>	Japan	2	
62	<a href="#">Nagasaki University</a>	Japan	2	
63	<a href="#">Nagaoka University of Technology</a>	Japan	4	
64	<a href="#">Nagoya University</a>	Japan	2	
65	<a href="#">Nagoya Institute of Technology (NITech)</a>	Japan	2	
66	<a href="#">Nara Institute of Science and Technology</a>	Japan	2	
67	<a href="#">Osaka University</a>	Japan	3	
68	<a href="#">Okayama University</a>	Japan	4	
69	<a href="#">Ritsumeikan University</a>	Japan	2	
70	<a href="#">Ryukoku University</a>	Japan	1	
71	<a href="#">Saitama University</a>	Japan	2	
72	<a href="#">Shinshu University</a>	Japan	2	
73	<a href="#">Soka University</a>	Japan	1	
74	<a href="#">Sophia University</a>	Japan	2	
75	<a href="#">Tsuda University</a>	Japan	2	
76	<a href="#">THE UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO</a>	Japan	3	
77	<a href="#">Tokyo Metropolitan University</a>	Japan	2	
78	<a href="#">Tokyo University of Foreign Studies</a>	Japan	2	
79	<a href="#">Toyo University</a>	Japan	3	
80	<a href="#">Toyama University</a>	Japan	1	
81	<a href="#">University of the Ryukyus</a>	Japan	3	
82	<a href="#">Waseda University</a>	Japan	1	
83	<a href="#">Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia</a>	Malaysia	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
84	<a href="#">Universiti Malaya</a>	Malaysia	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
85	<a href="#">Universiti Putra Malaysia</a>	Malaysia	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
86	<a href="#">Universiti Sains Malaysia</a>	Malaysia	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
87	<a href="#">Universiti Teknologi MARA</a>	Malaysia	2	AIMS Program (International Business, Language and Culture)
88	<a href="#">Universiti Utara Malaysia</a>	Malaysia	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
89	<a href="#">Universidad Nacional Autónoma de México</a>	Mexico	2	Only Spanish Language
90	<a href="#">University of Otago</a>	New Zealand	1	Under&Master
91	<a href="#">University of Bergen</a>	Norway	1	
92	<a href="#">Ateneo de Manila University</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
93	<a href="#">Can Tho University</a>	Philippines	2	AUN-ACTS Program
94	<a href="#">De La Salle University</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
95	<a href="#">Lyceum of the Philippines University</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS Program (International Business)
96	<a href="#">Saint Louis University</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS Program (International Business)
97	<a href="#">St. Paul University of the Philippines</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS Program (International Business)
98	<a href="#">University of Mindanao</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS Program (International Business)
99	<a href="#">University of Santo Tomas</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS Program (Language and Culture)
100	<a href="#">University of St. La Salle</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS Program (International Business)
101	<a href="#">University of the Philippines</a>	Philippines	2	AIMS and AUN-ACTS Program
102	<a href="#">Singapore Management University</a>	Singapore	3	
103	<a href="#">Nanyang Technological University</a>	Singapore	3	
104	<a href="#">National University of Singapore</a>	Singapore	3	
105	<a href="#">Hankuk University of Foreign Studies</a>	South Korea	2	
106	<a href="#">Konkuk University</a>	South Korea	2	
107	<a href="#">Pohang University of Science and Technology (POSTECH)</a>	South Korea	1	
108	<a href="#">Pukyong National University</a>	South Korea	3	Most subjects are taught in Korean
109	<a href="#">Seoul National University</a>	South Korea	2	
110	<a href="#">Sogang University</a>	South Korea	2	
111	<a href="#">Sejong University</a>	South Korea	2	
112	<a href="#">Sookmyung Women's University</a>	South Korea	2	
113	<a href="#">IE University</a>	Spain	1	
114	<a href="#">University of Barcelona</a>	Spain	2	

115	<a href="#">Universidad Nebrija</a>	Spain	1	
116	<a href="#">Universitat Pompeu Fabra</a>	Spain	2	
117	<a href="#">Örebro University</a>	Sweden	3	
118	<a href="#">KTH Royal Institute of Technology</a>	Sweden	2	
119	<a href="#">University of Bern</a>	Switzerland	1	
120	<a href="#">University of Zurich (UZH)</a>	Switzerland	2	
121	<a href="#">National Cheng Kung University</a>	Taiwan	2	
122	<a href="#">National Chengchi University</a>	Taiwan	2	
123	<a href="#">National Taiwan Normal University</a>	Taiwan	2	
124	<a href="#">National Taiwan University</a>	Taiwan	2	
125	<a href="#">National Tsing Hua University</a>	Taiwan	2	
126	<a href="#">Shih Chien University</a>	Taiwan	2	
127	<a href="#">Bournemouth University</a>	United Kingdom	5	
128	<a href="#">Durham University</a>	United Kingdom	4	Only available for full-academic year program (*Maximum 2 students)
129	<a href="#">University of Leeds</a>	United Kingdom	3	
130	<a href="#">University of Birmingham</a>	United Kingdom	2	
131	<a href="#">Cornell University</a>	United States	2	
132	<a href="#">Miami University (Ohio)</a>	United States	2	
133	<a href="#">The George Washington University</a>	United States	3	
134	<a href="#">University of North Carolina at Charlotte</a>	United States	2	
135	<a href="#">University of Oregon</a>	United States	1	
136	<a href="#">Hue University</a>	Vietnam	2	AIMS Program (Economics, International Business)
137	<a href="#">Foreign Trade University</a>	Vietnam	2	AIMS Program (International Business)
138	<a href="#">National Economics University</a>	Vietnam	2	AIMS Program (Economics)
139	<a href="#">Vietnam Maritime University</a>	Vietnam	2	AIMS Program (Economics)
140	<a href="#">Vietnam National University Ho Chi Minh City</a>	Vietnam	2	AUN-ACTS Program
141	<a href="#">Vietnam National University of Agriculture</a>	Vietnam	2	AIMS Program (Economics)
142	<a href="#">Vietnam National University of Hanoi</a>	Vietnam	2	AUN-ACTS Program
143	<a href="#">Thai Nguyen University of Agriculture and Forestry</a>	Vietnam	2	AIMS Program (Economics)

\* All quotas are subject to elimination, reduction, or change at any time, without notice

\*\* a unit of quota slot shown on table is equivalent to one semester spending during the exchange period.  
( 2 slots = 1 academic year)